TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 6/21/2017

DATE TIME

6/21/2017

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:54 AM
1:14 AM
1:34 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:31 AM
10:02 AM
10:13 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:36 PM
1:34 PM
2:03 AM
2:23 PM
3:27 PM
5:30 PM
6:13 PM
6:49 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:32 PM

6/22/2017
Thursday 12:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
MCSWD: MCSWD

MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge

EPA: An Ounce of Prevention

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017

Tipp Memories

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017

Vets: Dayton VA Historical Display
Arbor Day Celebration 2017

Darla Darling - Episode 7

TC City Council

Tipp City Memorial Day 2017

Vets - 369th Infantry "Hell Fighters Band"
Wandering With Woody #6

Library: Horse Trail Dedication

WACO: Ted Teach - Aircraft Restoration
Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
Welcome Home Vietnam Vets 2017
Senior Living - Speaker #3

Library: Off The Shelf #3

Outreach For Animals - Rattlesnake Man
Community Bible Church

In A Scinto Minute

Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation

Public Domain Theater



6:00 AM TC City Council

7:30 AM Board of Education

9:20 AM In A Scinto Minute

9:22 AM Vets: Quilts of Valor

9:30 AM Jazzercise - Episode 1

10:00 AM Library: Dam Battle - Gamblee

10:36 AM Vets: American Vets Paranormal Services 2016
11:26 AM MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History

11:38 AM WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
12:42 PM DREAM: Essential Oils

1:53 PM Library: Car Care

2:47 PM Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation

4:05 PM MCSWD: Garbage Islands

4:41 PM MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge

5:00 PM Tipp Memories

6:30 PM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin

8:33 PM Monroe Township Meeting

6/23/2017

Friday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM TC City Council
10:30 AM MCSWD: Garbage Islands
11:.06 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
11:24 AM Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
1:27 PM Miami Co Parks - Miami Co. Rec. Trail
2:14 PM Down Dog Yoga - Episode 4
2:34 PM Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration 2017
2:46 PM Let's Eat - Episode 10
3:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM Vets: 369th Infantry "Hell Fighters Band"
5:30 PM Tipp Memories
7:00 PM Board of Education
8:30 PM Fashion For A Cause 2017
9:09 PM Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation
10:27 PM WACO: Ted Teach - Aircraft Restoration



6/24/2017

Saturday 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
7:48 AM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
8:18 AM In A Scinto Minute
8:20 AM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017
8:50 AM AIG - Wild Wild Weather
10:07 AM Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration
10:18 AM MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
10:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
12:15PM Board of Education
2:15PM WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
3:19 PM Vets: Meet Hammy
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again
7:00 PM Donkey Ollies: Episode 4
7:30 PM Deeper Studies: First John Part 1
8:00 PM Let Us Study Together
9:00 PM TC City Council
10:30 PM Deeper Studies: First John Part 2
11:00 PM Public Domain Theater

6/25/2017 8:30 AM In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday 9:00 AM Deeper Studies: First John Part 1
9:30 AM MCSWD: What Is Soil?
10:00 AM Community Bible Church
11:00 AM WACO: Bob Allen: Bell Helicopter
12:04 PM Library - Off The Shelf #3
1:15 PM Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration
1:26 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017
2:00 PM Board of Education
4:00 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/17
4:30 PM Library: Boats and Bridges
4:40 PM Fashion For A Cause 2017
5:23 PM Down Dog Yoga - Episode 1
6:00 PM Deeper Studies: First John Part 2
6:30 PM Let's Eat - Episode 14
7:01 PM Arbor Day Celebration 2017
7:12 PM AlG - Gene Pool
8:03 PM Humane Soc. - Trap/Neuter/Return



6/26/2017
Monday

6/27/2017
Tuesday

9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
6:58 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:48 AM
10:23 AM
11:27 AM
12:31 PM
1:01 PM
1:12 PM

1:18 PM
1:35 PM
2:11 PM
2:54 PM

3:44 PM
4:15 PM
5:13 PM
6:04 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:04 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:24 AM
10:39 AM
11:57 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:41 PM

Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

In A Scinto Minute

Monroe Township Meeting

Tippecanoe High School Graduation 2017
Senior Living - Speaker 4

DREAM: Transport and Foster

WACO: Tim Gaffney

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017

Arbor Day Celebration 2017

Library: Needy Basket

EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

Tipp City Memorial Day 2017

Bookends - 13th Anniversary Pt. 1 (#9)
Canal Jumpers

Vets: Dayton VA Historical Display

In The Fold - #3

Library: Women in the 1913 Flood
Around About Books 13th Anniv. - Part 5 (#13)
MCWSD: The Soil Is Alive

WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
Victorious Vision - Exercise

Monroe Township Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4

MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive

Tippecanoe High School Graduation 2017
WACO: Tim Gaffney

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration

Pilates - Episode 2



3:33 PM
4:03 PM
5:25 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:33 PM
10:31 PM

Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/17

Historical Society - The Castle

WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
Miami Co. Parks - Hug The Earth 2015

Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin

Vets: Korean War Memories

PSAs, Message Board



