TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone: 937-667-8622 e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 6/21/2017

DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME

6/21/2017 Wednesday

12:30 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices
12:54 AM	MCSWD: MCSWD
1:14 AM	MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
1:34 AM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
9:00 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017
9:31 AM	Vets: Dayton VA Historical Display
10:02 AM	Arbor Day Celebration 2017
10:13 AM	Darla Darling - Episode 7
10:30 AM	TC City Council
12:00 PM	Tipp City Memorial Day 2017
12:36 PM	Vets - 369th Infantry "Hell Fighters Band"
1:34 PM	Wandering With Woody #6
2:03 AM	Library: Horse Trail Dedication
2:23 PM	WACO: Ted Teach - Aircraft Restoration
3:27 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
5:30 PM	Welcome Home Vietnam Vets 2017
6:13 PM	Senior Living - Speaker #3
6:49 PM	Library: Off The Shelf #3
7:00 PM	Outreach For Animals - Rattlesnake Man
7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
8:30 PM	In A Scinto Minute
8:32 PM	Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	Board of Education
9:20 AM	In A Scinto Minute
9:22 AM	Vets: Quilts of Valor
9:30 AM	Jazzercise - Episode 1
10:00 AM	Library: Dam Battle - Gamblee
10:36 AM	Vets: American Vets Paranormal Services 2016
11:26 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
11:38 AM	WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
12:42 PM	DREAM: Essential Oils
1:53 PM	Library: Car Care
2:47 PM	Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation
4:05 PM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
4:41 PM	MCSWD: For The Love Of Sludge
5:00 PM	Tipp Memories
6:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
8:33 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

6/23/2017

Friday	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	TC City Council
	10:30 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
	11:06 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	11:24 AM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
	1:27 PM	Miami Co Parks - Miami Co. Rec. Trail
	2:14 PM	Down Dog Yoga - Episode 4
	2:34 PM	Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration 2017
	2:46 PM	Let's Eat - Episode 10
	3:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	Vets: 369th Infantry "Hell Fighters Band"
	5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Board of Education
	8:30 PM	Fashion For A Cause 2017
	9:09 PM	Tippecanoe High School 2017 Graduation
	10:27 PM	WACO: Ted Teach - Aircraft Restoration

6/24/2017

•		
Saturday	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	7:48 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
	8:18 AM	In A Scinto Minute
	8:20 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017
	8:50 AM	AIG - Wild Wild Weather
	10:07 AM	Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration
	10:18 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
	10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
	12:15 PM	Board of Education
	2:15 PM	WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
	3:19 PM	Vets: Meet Hammy
	3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 PM	Born Again
	7:00 PM	Donkey Ollies: Episode 4
	7:30 PM	Deeper Studies: First John Part 1
	8:00 PM	Let Us Study Together
	9:00 PM	TC City Council
	10:30 PM	Deeper Studies: First John Part 2
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

6/25/2017	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Deeper Studies: First John Part 1
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
	10:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	11:00 AM	WACO: Bob Allen: Bell Helicopter
	12:04 PM	Library - Off The Shelf #3

1:15 PM Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration1:26 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/2017

2:00 PM Board of Education

4:00 PM Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/17
4:30 PM Library: Boats and Bridges
4:40 PM Fashion For A Cause 2017
5:23 PM Down Dog Yoga - Episode 1
6:00 PM Deeper Studies: First John Part 2

6:30 PM Let's Eat - Episode 14

7:01 PM Arbor Day Celebration 2017

7:12 PM AIG - Gene Pool

8:03 PM Humane Soc. - Trap/Neuter/Return

9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

6/26/2017	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	6:58 AM	In A Scinto Minute
	7:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:30 AM	Tippecanoe High School Graduation 2017
	9:48 AM	Senior Living - Speaker 4
	10:23 AM	DREAM: Transport and Foster
	11:27 AM	WACO: Tim Gaffney
	12:31 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
	1:01 PM	Arbor Day Celebration 2017
	1:12 PM	Library: Needy Basket
	1:18 PM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
	1:35 PM	Tipp City Memorial Day 2017
	2:11 PM	Bookends - 13th Anniversary Pt. 1 (#9)
	2:54 PM	Canal Jumpers
	3:44 PM	Vets: Dayton VA Historical Display
	4:15 PM	In The Fold - #3
	5:13 PM	Library: Women in the 1913 Flood
	6:04 PM	Around About Books 13th Anniv Part 5 (#13)
	6:45 PM	MCWSD: The Soil Is Alive
	7:00 PM	WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
	8:04 PM	Victorious Vision - Exercise
	9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:30 PM	PSAs, Message Board
	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

6/27/2017	6:00 AM	TC City Council
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 5/18/2017
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
	10:24 AM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
	10:39 AM	Tippecanoe High School Graduation 2017
	11:57 AM	WACO: Tim Gaffney
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration
	2:41 PM	Pilates - Episode 2

3:33 PM	Gary Bower - Golf Tips 6/1/17
4:03 PM	Historical Society - The Castle
5:25 PM	WACO: Ted Teach - Antique Aircraft Restoration
6:30 PM	Miami Co. Parks - Hug The Earth 2015
7:30 PM	Miami Co. Recovery Council - Heroin
9:33 PM	Vets: Korean War Memories
10:31 PM	PSAs, Message Board